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

Copyright 2024 by Multiple Listing Service, Inc. See copyright notice.

Prepared by Kory Krieser on Friday, May 10, 2024 2:59 PM.
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Address: Lot 1 Clarkson Rd Waterloo, Wis

-

WIREX_SCW MLS #: 1888161

consin 53594 Taxed by: Waterloo

Property Type: Vacant Land
Status: Sold

Tax Key: 290-0813-0611-006
County: Jefferson

1 Story SqFt Min:
2 Story 1st Fir SqFt:
2 Story SqgFt Min:

School District: Waterloo
High School: Waterloo

List Price: $292,000
Taxes: $

Tax Year: 2020

Est. Acreage: 6.65

Flood Plain:
Occ. Permit Required:
Zoning: AG

Subdivision: N/A
Subd. Dues/Yr.: $0

Middle School: Waterloo
Elem. School: Waterloo

Body of Water:
Days On Market: 644

Directions: Hwy 19 from Marshall, Left on Hwy 89 to Clarkson Road, 1-94 to Hwy 89 to left on Clarkson Road. Corner of 89 and Clarkson on left side

Topography: Level; Can be divided Documents: Topographic Maps; Subd. Plot or CSM
Acreage: >=1/2: >= 1: >= 5 510 9.99 Terms/Misc: Sell in Entirety
Location: City; Rural; Corner Lot; Rural no subdivision Miscellaneous: Horses Permitted

Water/Waste Available: Water Municipal; Water Lateral to Lot; Sewer

Lateral to Lot; Municipal Sewer

Utilities Available: Electricity Available; Phone Available

Zoning: Agricultural
Municipality: City

Utilities Available: Electricity Available; Phone Available

Remarks: 6.647 acres of Fabulous development land opportunity in the City of Waterloo!! Located in Tax district 4 there are many TIF benefits to develop here!!
Bring your plans to build your Condos, apartments, homes or maybe even a new business! All Public utilities meet property at lot line. Great opportunity to buy for
yourself or to invest and build.

Private Remarks: New assessment/taxes coming: just split from larger parcel. Contact co-list agent ONLY. Seller requests no buyer love letters. See assoc docs
& use Add EM for offers. Online EM payment to be made at https://integritytitleofwisconsin.com/ OR check made out to Integrity Title & mailed to 101 E Main St.,
Ste 4, Waunakee, WI 53597.

Sub Agent Comm.: 3%
Buyer Agent Comm.: 3%
Limited/Unserviced: No
Sold Price: $255,000

Listing Office: EXP Realty, LLC:
Ph: 608-838-1377

Electronic Consent: Yes
Listing Date: 07/10/2020

Broker Owned: N
Owner:

Excl. Agency Contrct: N
Var. Comm.: N

Named Prospects: N Days On Market: 644
Closing Date: 02/28/2023 Pending Date: 04/14/2022

Listing Agent: Jo Ferraro Real Esta Team :
Ph: 608-838-1377 Cell:

Terms of Sale: Cash

LA Address: 4810 Larson Beach Rd
MCFARLAND, WI 53558

Fax: Fax: LO License #:

URL: Email: Info@soldinmadison.com LA License #:

Selling Office: EXP Realty, LLC Ph: 608-838-1377 Selling Agent: Jo Ferraro Real Esta Team Ph: 608-838-1377
URL: Email: Info@soldinmadison.com

License #: License #:

The information contained herein is provided for %eneral information purposes only. If any of the above information is material or being utilized to determine whether to ’I)
the buyer should personally verify same or have It confirmed by a qualified expert.’ The information to independently verify and confirm includes but is not limited to total square footage
total square footage / acreage figures, land, building or room dimensions and all other measurements of any sort or type. Equal housing opportunity listing.

Copyright 2024 by Multiple Listing Service, Inc. See copyright notice.

Prepared by Kory Krieser on Friday, May 10, 2024 2:59 PM.

urchase the proPoe}r'%/, a
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Address: 7.05 Acres Hwy 18 Cambridge, Wisconsin 53523 Taxed by: Oakland

WIREX_SCW MLS #: 1892970

= Property Type: Vacant Land
Status: Sold

Tax Key: 022-0613-0644-001
County: Jefferson

List Price: $250,000
Taxes: $1,688

Tax Year: 2019

Est. Acreage: 7.05

1 Story SqFt Min: Flood Plain:

2 Story 1st Fir SqFt: Occ. Permit Required:
2 Story SqFt Min: Zoning: R-1

School District: Cambridge Subdivision:

High School: Cambridge Subd. Dues/Yr.: $0
Middle School: Nikolay Body of Water:
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